
3

3



3

15

16



3

4



2

11

14

17











2

2

2

8

13



2

2

2

4

6

6

7





7
7

12





1

5



8

8

9



1

4

5

6

10

11



10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

9%
INTERNET SOURCES

3%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 1%

2 1%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

9 <1%

July
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Erasmus University Rotterdam
Student Paper

jurnal.unissula.ac.id
Internet Source

www.scilit.net
Internet Source

repository.uki.ac.id
Internet Source

ejournal.uin-suka.ac.id
Internet Source

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

repository.uin-suska.ac.id
Internet Source

"The Law of Obligations in Europe", Walter de
Gruyter GmbH, 2013
Publication

factsofindonesia.com
Internet Source



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography Off

Exclude matches Off

Submitted to Universitas Prima Indonesia
Student Paper

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

www.jcreview.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Islam Indonesia
Student Paper

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Semarang
Student Paper

lunayahasna.wordpress.com
Internet Source

Submitted to Africa Nazarene University
Student Paper

wajahhukum.unbari.ac.id
Internet Source


